
NORTH EASTERN  HILL UNIVERSITY 

PERMANENT CAMPUS, SHILLONG- 22tg 

F.No.19 – 1/ Admn/ 2022-  363            Dated: 07 Jan 2022.  

N O T I F I C A T I O N 

 

 The Vice-Chancellor,NEHU, Shillong is pleased to order that all Academic Departments/ Administration 

Offices of the NEHU, Shillong and Tura Campus will remain closed on the following days during the year 2022. 

 

GENERAL  HOLIDAY 

 

RESTRICTED HOLIDAY 

In addition to holidays mentioned above, each employee will also be allowed to avail 2(two) holidays to be chosen out 

of the Restricted Holidays below:-  

  

1. Lohri 13.01.2022 Thursday 

2. Makar Sankranti Magha Bihu/Pongal 14.01.2022 Friday 

3. Hazarat Ali`s Birthday 15.02.2022 Tuesday 

4. Guru Ravi Das`s  Birthday 16.02.2022 Wednesday 

5. Holika Dahan 17.03.2022 Thursday 

6. Jamat-Ul-Vida 29.04.2022 Friday 

7. Guru Rabibdranath`s birthday 09.05.2022 Monday 

8. Rath Yatra 01.07.2022 Friday 

9. Raksha Bandhan 11.08.2022 Thursday 

10. Parsi New Year`s Day Nauraj 16.08.2022 Tuesday 

11. Janmasthami (Smarta) 18.08.2022 Thursday 

12. Vinayaka Chaturthi/ Ganesh Chaturthi 31.08.2022 Wednesday 

13. Onam or Thiru Onam Day  08.09.2022 Thursday 

14. Dussehra (Mahashtami) 03.10.2022 Monday 

15. Dussehra (Mahanavami) 04.10.2022 Tuesday 

16. Karaka Chaturthi (KarwaChouth) 13.10.2022 Thursday 

17. Govardhan Puja 25.10.2022 Tuesday 

18. Bhai Duj 26.10.2022 Wednesday 

19. All Soul`s Day 02.11.2022 Wednesday 

20. Guru Teg Bahadur`s Martyrdom Day 24.11.2022 Thursday 

21. Guru Gobind Singh`s Birthday 29.12.2022 Thursday 

 

 U Tirot Sing Day &   Death Anniversary of U SoSo Tham   fall on Sunday. 

 Closed holidays of Shad Suk Mynsiem / Unitarian Anniversary Day / Shad Nongkrem applicable as and when 

the State Government/District Administration notifies accordingly.                                                                                                                               

 

Copy to: 

1. PS to the Vice-Chancellor, NEHU, Shillong for V.C`s kind information. 
2. PS/SPA to the Registrar/F.O/C.O.E./Librarian/ NEHU,Shillong. 

3. All Deans of Schools, NEHU, Shillong.                                           With a request to bring the above 

4. All Heads of Departments/Centres, NEHU, Shillong/Tura.            Notification to the notice of all 

5. All Officers, NEHU, Shillong/Tura.                                                concerned working under them.t 

6. Computer Operator, BIC, NEHU - with a request to upload in the University website. 

                                                                                                                                                           
Assistant Registrar (Admin.) 

 

  Sl. No Name of the Festivals Date  Days of the Week 

1.  Republic Day  26.01.2022 Wednesday 

2.  Maha Shivratri 01.03.2022 Tuesday 

3.  Holi  18.03.2022 Friday 

4.  Mahavir Jayanti 14.04.2022 Thursday 

5.  Good Friday 15.04.2022 Friday 

6.  Idu`l.Fitr 03.05.2022 Tuesday 

7.  Buddha Purnima 16.05.2022 Monday 

8.  Rev. Thomas Jones Day   22.06.2022 Wednesday 

9.  Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid) 10.07.2022 Sunday 

10.  Beh Diengkhlam 14.07.2022 Thursday  

11.  Muharram 09.08.2022 Tuesday 

12.  Independence Day 15.08.2022 Monday 

13.  Janmashtami 19.08.2022 Friday 

14.  Mahatma Gandhi`s Birthday 02.10.2022 Sunday 

15.  Dussehra 05.10.2022 Wednesday 

16.  Milad-un-Nabi or Id-e-Milad 09.10.2022 Sunday 

17.  Diwali (Deepavali) 24..10.2022 Monday 

18.  Wangala Festival 11.11.2022 Friday 

19.  Gurunanak`s Birthday 08.11.2022 Tuesday 

20.  Seng KutSnem 23.11.2022 Wednesday 

21.  Pa –Togan Nengminga  Sangma   12.12.2022 Monday 

22.  Christmas Day 25.12.2022 Sunday 

23.  U Kiang Nongbah 30.12.2022 Friday 


